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EFA Seminar with the EA Group in the CoR

Strengthening the Role of Nations and Regions in the Recovery Strategy

Tuesday 9 October 2012

09:00-10:45

Room: VM1 – Committee of the Regions

Rue Belliard/Belliardstraat 99-101

B-1040 Brussels

Draft Agenda

Registration from 8.15 am – 8.45 am

09h00 Introduction by moderator: Mr Stewart Maxwell, MSP, Vice President of the EA Group

Speakers: 

Mr Keith Brown, Minister for Housing and Transport, Scottish Government

Prof. Koenraad Debackere, Professor and General Manager, KULeuven

Mrs Jill Evans, MEP, President of EFA Group

Mr Gorka Espiau Idoiaga, Head of International Programmes at Innovalab

Debate with participants

https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/event/strengthening-the-role-of-nations-and-regions-in-the-recovery-strategy-3902
https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/get-involved/our-events


10h45 Conclusions

Interpretation available in: EN; ES; FR; IT; NL; PL;
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European External Action Service (https://www.flickr.com/photos/eeas/32978511020)

  
  
  

Frozen Russian funds essential to support Ukraine

18.12.2025

  

https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/frozen-russian-funds-essential-to-support-ukraine
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Why wait ? climate emergency

  
  
  

Merz and Macron jeopardise EU credibility ahead of int…

23.09.2025

  

  News  

  
© European Union 2019 - Source : EP

https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/merz-and-macron-jeopardise-eu-credibility-ahead-of-international-climate-conference-cop30


  
  
  

Debriefing of the September Plenary Session

12.09.2025
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https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/news/debriefing-of-the-september-plenary-session-10730


  
  

Von der Leyen takes step forward, but crucial change o…

10.09.2025

  
  
  

Responsible MEPs

  

  
  
Jill Evans

Member

  

Contact person

  

https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/von-der-leyen-takes-step-forward-but-crucial-change-of-course-remains-unclear
https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/person/evans-jill


  
  
José-Luis Linazasoro

EFA Secretary General and Greens/EFA Group Deputy Secretary General
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